

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24AALFN0201D1Z1

	1		1			
1.	Legal Name		NAVKAR GEMS & JEWELS			
2.	Trade Name, if any		NAVKAR GEMS & JEWELS			
3.	Additional trade names, if					
4.	Constitution of Business	Partnership				
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	1 st Floor, 6/2172-73,OFFICE NO-107, JIN RATNA, PIPLA SHERI, MAHIDHARPURA, SURAT, Surat, Gujarat, 395003				
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017				
7.	Date of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving		Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Dig ANI NE			ignature valid igitally signed by 5S GOODS ND SERVICES AX ETWORK ate: 2023.07.81 18:15:44 IST			
Name ALPESH		H PRABHUDAS PATEL				
Designation Assistan		nt Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office Ghatak 5		59 (Surat)				
Date of issue of Certificate 31/07/20)23				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 31/07/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 24AALFN0201D1Z1

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name NAVKAR GEMS & JEWELS

Trade Name, if any NAVKAR GEMS & JEWELS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

n



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 24AALFN0201D1Z1

Legal Name NAVKAR GEMS & JEWELS

Trade Name, if any NAVKAR GEMS & JEWELS

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name ARNIK SUMATILAL SHAH

Designation/Status partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name JIGNESH SUMATILAL SHAH

Designation/Status partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SHRENIK SUMATILAL SHAH

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

